
Date Day of Week Entry Time Strike Price Entry Price Peak Gain on Day 1 (%) Peak Gain by Expiry (%) Result Peak Contract Price
2025-10-10 Friday 11:04 605 Put 7.4 114.5 114.5 Winner 15.88
2025-10-09 Thursday 11:28 609 Put 5.1 16.9 204 Winner 15.52
2025-10-08 Wednesday 10:07 609 Call 3.95 43.8 43.8 Winner 5.68
2025-10-07 Tuesday 11:08 605 Put 4.1 32.4 283 Winner 15.69
2025-10-06 Monday 2:23 609 Call 4.6 8.7 55.7 Winner 7.18

2025-10-03 Friday 10:24 604 Put 4.2 40.47 337.9 Winner 18.35
2025-10-02 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-10-01 Wedneday 10:25 600 Call 6.1 71.6 196.4 Winner 18.08
2025-09-30 Tuesday 11:02 600 Call 5.8 47.1 216.6 Winner 18.36
2025-09-29 Monday 12:08 598 Put 4.95 21 127.5 Winner 11.26

2025-09-26 Friday 10:28 591 Put 1.85 8.1 8.1 Winner 2
2025-09-25 Thursday 10:26 594 Call 3.25 13.8 199 Winner 9.73
2025-09-24 Wednesday 11:45 596 Put 4.9 27.3 63.8 Winner 8.03
2025-09-23 Tuesday 12:14 600 Put 5.15 29.9 102.5 Winner 10.43
2025-09-22 Monday 10:28 600 Call 9.35 3.7 43.4 Winner 13.41

2025-09-19 Friday 2:44 598 Call 2.05 34.8 121 Winner 4.54
2025-09-18 Thursday 10:09 596 Call 4.6 19 78 Winner 8.21
2025-09-17 Wednesday 10:29 588 Put 6.2 41 41 Winner 8.75
2025-09-16 Tuesday 12:01 590 Put 6.75 1 51 Winner 10.18
2025-09-15 Monday 10:47 590 Call 8.4 8 78 Winner 14.97

2025-09-12 Friday 10:35 586 Call 2.4 39 293 Winner 9.43
2025-09-11 Thursday 10:41 584 Call 6.1 6 72 Winner 10.48
2025-09-10 Wednesday 1:29 580 Put 4.8 24 24 Winner 5.94
2025-09-09 Tuesday 10:37 576 Put 4.8 0 0 Loser 4.8
2025-09-08 Monday 3:19 577 Put 9.6 4 4 Winner 9.99

2025-09-05 Friday 10:12 577 Put 2.1 231 231 Winner 6.95
2025-09-04 Thursday 10:09 569 Put 3.7 7.3 7.3 Winner 3.97
2025-09-03 Wednesday 10:24 570 Call 5.8 9.5 162.6 Winner 15.23
2025-09-02 Tuesday 3:56 566 Call 8.2 36.6 154.8 Winner 20.89
2025-09-01 Monday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a holiday - market closed

2025-08-29 Friday 10:45 569 Put 1.4 68.4 421 Winner 7.3
2025-08-28 Thursday 1:30 577 Call 4.8 11.6 47.7 Winner 7.09
2025-08-27 Wednesday 10:21 573 Call 5.6 13.6 80 Winner 10.08



2025-08-26 Tuesday 10:26 572 Call 9.2 8 62.1 Winner 14.87
2025-08-25 Monday 10:35 572 Call 9.6 6.7 51.7 Winner 14.56

2025-08-22 Friday 10:37 573 Call 3.3 16.8 85.2 Winner 6.11
2025-08-21 Thursday 1:24 560 Put 4.8 0.4 0.4 Loser 4.82
2025-08-20 Wednesday 10:34 559 Put 5.4 14.3 14.3 Winner 6.17
2025-08-19 Tuesday 10:40 571 Put 7 31.3 119 Winner 15.33
2025-08-18 Monday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered

2025-08-15 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-08-14 Thursday 10:38 581 Call 4.25 2.2 2.2 Loser 4.35
2025-08-13 Wednesday 10:28 579 Put 5.5 7 246 Winner 19.03
2025-08-12 Tuesday 11:18 578 Call 7 23.7 43 Winner 10.02
2025-08-11 Monday 11:57 576 Call 9.5 0.2 49 Winner 14.15

2025-08-08 Friday 10:30 573 Call 1.6 98 272.5 Winner 5.96
2025-08-07 Thursday 10:54 569 Put 4.2 58.8 58.8 Winner 6.67
2025-08-06 Wednesday 11:20 565 Call 5.6 29.3 182 Winner 15.79
2025-08-05 Tuesday 10:25 563 Put 7.1 30.8 30.8 Winner 9.29
2025-08-04 Monday 2:02 563 Call 9.4 3.7 114.9 Winner 20.22

2025-08-01 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-07-31 Thursday 11:08 568 Put 2.4 108 359 Winner 11.03
2025-07-30 Wednesday 12:17 569 Call 3.4 18 79 Winner 6.07
2025-07-29 Tuesday 11:22 567 Put 3.8 23 216 Winner 12.04
2025-07-28 Monday 2:01 566 Put 3.2 2 238 Winner 10.82

2025-07-25 Friday 11:54 566 Call 2.1 32.4 214.8 Winner 6.59
2025-07-24 Thursday 3:16 566 Call 4.6 18.7 101.7 Winner 9.28
2025-07-23 Wednesday 2:17 563 Call 5.2 38.6 132 Winner 12.07
2025-07-22 Tuesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-07-21 Monday 1:18 566 Call 9.5 0.95 46 Winner 13.87

2025-07-18 Friday 12:09 560 Put 2.45 5 47 Winner 3.6
2025-07-17 Thursday 11:00 560 Call 4.8 15 110 Winner 10.08
2025-07-16 Wednesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-07-15 Tuesday 3:08 557 Put 6.9 12 82 Winner 12.57
2025-07-14 Monday 11:02 555 Call 7.4 0.3 130 Winner 17.02

2025-07-11 Friday 10:25 555 Call 2.7 11 145 Winner 6.63



2025-07-10 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-07-09 Wednesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-07-08 Tuesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-07-07 Monday 1:24 551 Put 4.75 21 21 Winner 5.75

2025-07-04 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a holiday - market closed
2025-07-03 Thursday 10:10 556 Call 3.25 13 18 Winner 3.83
2025-07-02 Wednesday 10:09 548 Call 4 31 100 Winner 8
2025-07-01 Tuesday 10:36 547 Put 4.1 38 38 Winner 5.66
2025-06-30 Monday 3:53 552 Call 4.2 0 45 Winner 6.1

2025-06-27 Friday 11:37 549 Call 4.1 4 95 Winner 8
2025-06-26 Thursday 11:13 544 Call 5.4 23 130 Winner 12.4
2025-06-25 Wednesday 11:02 540 Put 6.8 15 15 Winner 7.8
2025-06-24 Tuesday 11:30 539 Call 7.1 15 182 Winner 20
2025-06-23 Monday 1:24 530 Call 7.25 18 204 Winner 22

2025-06-20 Friday 10:45 525 Put 4 25 32 Winner 5.28
2025-06-19 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a holiday - market closed
2025-06-18 Wednesday 10:18 531 Call 6.75 5 102 Winner 13.63
2025-06-17 Tuesday 1:48 528 Put 7.75 12 34 Winner 10.38
2025-06-16 Monday 10:30 534 Call 9.25 2 85 Winner 17.1

2025-06-13 Friday 11:46 530 Call 5.2 5 24 Winner 6.45
2025-06-12 Thursday 10:13 533 Call 5.1 7 12 Winner 5.71
2025-06-11 Wednesday 10:58 536 Call 5.1 0 0 Loser 5.1
2025-06-10 Tuesday 1:12 533 Call 6.5 14 28 Winner 8.32
2025-06-09 Monday 12:33 531 Call 6.8 8 22 Winner 8.3

2025-06-06 Friday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-06-05 Thursday 11:18 532 Call 2.85 13 47 Winner 4.18
2025-06-04 Wednesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-06-03 Tuesday 10:52 526 Call 3.6 26 114 Winner 7.72
2025-06-02 Monday 2:17 522 Call 3.85 13 163 Winner 10.13

2025-05-30 Friday 12:33 511 Put 3.25 4 4 Loser 3.38
2025-05-29 Thursday 10:10 518 Put 4.25 32 75 Winner 7.46
2025-05-28 Wednesday 3:40 519 Put 3.7 26 86 Winner 6.9
2025-05-27 Tuesday 10:14 518 Call 3.9 38 162 Winner 10.24
2025-05-26 Monday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a holiday - market closed



2025-05-23 Friday 11:38 509 Call 3.9 27 194 Winner 12.5
2025-05-22 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-05-21 Wednesday 11:05 520 Call 4.95 24 41 Winner 8.06
2025-05-20 Tuesday 12:37 520 Call 5.4 0 38.5 Winner 8.63
2025-05-19 Monday 10:46 519 Call 6.1 26 45 Winner 9.83

2025-05-16 Friday 10:41 516 Put 3.5 13 75 Winner 6.87
2025-05-15 Thursday 11:18 518 Call 4.4 39 39 Winner 6.68
2025-05-14 Wednesday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-05-13 Tuesday 10:14 513 Call 4.7 11 84 Winner 8.65
2025-05-12 Monday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered

2025-05-09 Friday 10:27 487 Put 3.75 26 26 Winner 4.72
2025-05-08 Thursday 11:44 491 Call 4.5 10 320 Winner 20.14
2025-05-07 Wednesday 10:29 483 Call 5.5 17 336 Winner 25.2
2025-05-06 Tuesday 11:02 482 Call 6.2 19 306 Winner 26.5
2025-05-05 Monday 12:20 487 Call 6.8 10 262 Winner 24.6

2025-05-02 Friday 11:46 488 Call 4.8 22 39 Winner 6.67
2025-05-01 Thursday 10:41 485 Call 5.6 12 55 Winner 8.7
2025-04-30 Wednesday 1:20 469 Call 6.1 67 206 Winner 18.7
2025-04-29 Tuesday 12:09 474 Call 6.8 12 150 Winner 17
2025-04-28 Monday 11:22 467 Put 6.75 18 18 Winner 7.97

2025-04-25 Friday 12:26 469 Call 4.35 60 370 Winner 20.45
2025-04-24 Thursday 12:17 464 Call 4.75 45 295 Winner 18.75
2025-04-23 Wednesday 1:31 455 Put 4.9 95 95 Winner 9.55
2025-04-22 Tuesday 10:42 442 Call 5.85 85 360 Winner 27
2025-04-21 Monday 10:50 432 Put 8.5 82 82 Winner 15.5

2025-04-18 Friday 10:49 432 Put 2.45 95 95 Winner 4.78
2025-04-17 Thursday n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a no trade triggered
2025-04-16 Wednesday 1:45 443 Put 2.7 110 360 Winner 12.4
2025-04-15 Tuesday 1:26 455 Put 2.95 15 520 Winner 18.3
2025-04-14 Monday 11:42 455 Put 3.15 65 440 Winner 17

2025-04-11 Friday 12:40 452 Call 2.45 80 345 Winner 10.9
2025-04-10 Thursday 11:19 446 Put 2.85 275 275 Winner 10.59
2025-04-09 Wednesday 1:22 425 Call 3.6 385 385 Winner 17.46



2025-04-08 Tuesday 12:19 431 Put 3.7 310 310 Winner 15.17
2025-04-07 Monday 10:53 425 Call 3.9 110 235 Winner 15.21

2025-04-04 Friday 10:30 431 Put 4.5 155 495 Winner 26.75
2025-04-03 Thursday 10:51 451 Put 5.25 35 365 Winner 24.4
2025-04-02 Wednesday 11:22 474 Call 6.25 55 55 Winner 9.7
2025-04-01 Tuesday 12:54 472 Call 8.25 11 68 Winner 13.85
2025-03-31 Monday 11:42 463 Call 9.8 60 135 Winner 23


